
S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20211
PHARMACOLO

GY
- 

THEORY

20212
PHARMACOLO

GY
-  

PRACTICAL

20221
COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

& 
MANAGEMENT

- THEORY

20222
COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

& 
MANAGEMENT

- PRACTICAL

20231
BIOCHEMIST

RY
& CLINICAL
PATHOLOGY

- THEORY

20232
BIOCHEMIST

RY
& CLINICAL
PATHOLOGY
- PRACTICAL

20241
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-
THEORY

1 20215323 ARUN P 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

2 20215331 ELAVARASAN E 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

3 20215335 GOKULVASAN S 4 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

4 20215338 INDHUPRAKASH M 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

5 20215339 JEEVITHA V 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

6 20215342 MADESHWARAN A 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

7 20215343 MADHUMITHA M 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

8 20215347 MEYYARASAN S 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

9 20215360 RANJITH V 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

10 20215363 RISHANTH C 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 20215364 SAKTHIVEL 
MURUGAN C

3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

12 20215365 SANJEEVAMOORTHI 
M

4 FAIL --- FAIL --- PASS --- PASS

13 20215366 SANTHOSHKUMAR K 3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

14 20215377 VASIGARAN V 4 PASS --- --- --- --- --- FAIL

15 20225323 BRINDHA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 20225324 DHANASEKAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 20225325 DHANUSH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 20225327 DHIVYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 20225328 DINESH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 20225329 DINESH KUMAR  D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

21 20225330 GOKUL R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 20225331 GOWTHAM G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 20225332 GOWTHAM  N 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

24 20225333 HARSHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 20225334 ISWARYA M B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 20225335 JAYASHREE J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 20225336 KANCHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 20225337 KARTHIKA S M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 20225340 KIRUTHIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 20225341 KOMALAPRIYA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

31 20225342 LINGESHWARAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 20225343 LOGESHWARI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20211
PHARMACOLO

GY
- 

THEORY

20212
PHARMACOLO

GY
-  

PRACTICAL

20221
COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

& 
MANAGEMENT

- THEORY

20222
COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

& 
MANAGEMENT

- PRACTICAL

20231
BIOCHEMIST

RY
& CLINICAL
PATHOLOGY

- THEORY

20232
BIOCHEMIST

RY
& CLINICAL
PATHOLOGY
- PRACTICAL

20241
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-
THEORY

33 20225344 MAHESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 20225346 MANIKANDAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 20225347 MANJUPRIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 20225350 MONISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 20225351 MYTHILI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 20225352 NANDHAKUMAR A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 20225353 NATHEESHKUMAR  
M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 20225355 NITHEESHWARAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 20225356 PAPITHA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 20225357 PAVITHRA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

43 20225358 PRAVEEN T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 20225359 RAGUL  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 20225360 RANJITH R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 20225361 RENNIYA RITHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 20225362 SAKTHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 20225363 SANJAY S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 20225364 SANTHOSH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 20225365 SANTHOSH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 20225366 SARAVANAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 20225367 SATHISH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 20225368 SATHYAPRIYAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

54 20225369 SHABANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 20225370 SUBASRI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 20225371 SUDHAKARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 20225372 SULOCHANA L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 20225373 SWATHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 20225375 VAISHNAVI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 20225378 VISHALINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20242
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

- PRACTICAL

20251
HOSPITAL

& CLINICAL
PHARMACY

- THEORY

20252
HOSPITAL

& CLINICAL
PHARMACY
- PRACTICAL

20261
PHARMACY

LAW
& ETHICS

1 20215323 ARUN P 3 --- --- --- ---

2 20215331 ELAVARASAN E 3 --- --- --- ---

3 20215335 GOKULVASAN S 4 --- --- --- ---

4 20215338 INDHUPRAKASH M 3 --- --- --- ---

5 20215339 JEEVITHA V 3 --- --- --- ---

6 20215342 MADESHWARAN A 3 --- --- --- ---

7 20215343 MADHUMITHA M 3 --- --- --- ---

8 20215347 MEYYARASAN S 3 --- --- --- ---

9 20215360 RANJITH V 3 --- --- --- ---

10 20215363 RISHANTH C 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL

11 20215364 SAKTHIVEL 
MURUGAN C

3 --- --- --- ---

12 20215365 SANJEEVAMOORTHI 
M

4 --- --- --- FAIL

13 20215366 SANTHOSHKUMAR K 3 --- --- --- ---

14 20215377 VASIGARAN V 4 --- --- --- PASS

15 20225323 BRINDHA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 20225324 DHANASEKAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 20225325 DHANUSH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 20225327 DHIVYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 20225328 DINESH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 20225329 DINESH KUMAR  D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 20225330 GOKUL R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 20225331 GOWTHAM G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 20225332 GOWTHAM  N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 20225333 HARSHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 20225334 ISWARYA M B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 20225335 JAYASHREE J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 20225336 KANCHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 20225337 KARTHIKA S M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 20225340 KIRUTHIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 20225341 KOMALAPRIYA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 20225342 LINGESHWARAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 20225343 LOGESHWARI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: E.ER-2020

20242
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

- PRACTICAL

20251
HOSPITAL

& CLINICAL
PHARMACY

- THEORY

20252
HOSPITAL

& CLINICAL
PHARMACY
- PRACTICAL

20261
PHARMACY

LAW
& ETHICS

33 20225344 MAHESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 20225346 MANIKANDAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 20225347 MANJUPRIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 20225350 MONISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 20225351 MYTHILI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 20225352 NANDHAKUMAR A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 20225353 NATHEESHKUMAR  
M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 20225355 NITHEESHWARAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 20225356 PAPITHA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 20225357 PAVITHRA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 20225358 PRAVEEN T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 20225359 RAGUL  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 20225360 RANJITH R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 20225361 RENNIYA RITHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 20225362 SAKTHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 20225363 SANJAY S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 20225364 SANTHOSH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 20225365 SANTHOSH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 20225366 SARAVANAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 20225367 SATHISH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 20225368 SATHYAPRIYAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 20225369 SHABANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 20225370 SUBASRI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 20225371 SUDHAKARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 20225372 SULOCHANA L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 20225373 SWATHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 20225375 VAISHNAVI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 20225378 VISHALINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS
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